
For questions related to your Municipal Bill, please contact Customer Service at 
solutions@flagstaffaz.gov or 928-213-2231

City of Flagstaff - March 2024

Base Meter Charge
Energy Surcharge
Water Protection Fee
Water Charge Commercial
Sewer Charge
Stormwater Fee
Solid Waste Charge
Recycling Fee
Environmental Management Program Fee
State and Local Taxes
Total SAMPLE

Current Activity Rate Amount

51,750
51,750
51,750
51,750

$1.24
$0.53
$4.69
$5.68

16.64
64.17
27.43

242.71
293.94

37.71
157.90

93.81
28.92
31.69

$994.92

Usage 
(Gallons)

Below are standard fees and charges for a Commercial Municipal Services Bill.

The 2024 Rate Study is 
evaluating the base meter 
charge, water charge, and 
sewer charge for 
adjustments required to 
meet the cost of service. See 
the "Understanding Your 
Municipal Services Bill" 
factsheet for an explanation 
of all items listed.

Charges & Fees Part of
2024 Rate Study Commercial


