City of Flagstaff - March 2024



Charges & Fees Part of 2024 Rate Study Commercial

Below are standard fees and charges for a Commercial Municipal Services Bill.

The 2024 Rate Study is evaluating the base meter charge, water charge, and sewer charge for adjustments required to meet the cost of service. See the "Understanding Your Municipal Services Bill" factsheet for an explanation of all items listed.

Current Activity	Usage (Gallons)	Rate	Amount
Base Meter Charge	(Sunone)		16.64
Energy Surcharge	51,750	\$1.24	64.17
Water Protection Fee	51,750	\$0.53	27.43
Water Charge Commercial	51,750	\$4.69	242.71
Sewer Charge	51,750	\$5.68	293.94
Stormwater Fee	·		37.71
Solid Waste Charge			157.90
Recycling Fee			93.81
Environmental Management Progra	am Fee		28.92
State and Local Taxes			31.69
Total			\$994.92

For questions related to your Municipal Bill, please contact Customer Service at solutions@flagstaffaz.gov or 928-213-2231